
Clearhesive
Hydrocolloid Wound Dressing

www.alcare.co.jp/en

Features

SE027_1122_en

Since it uses a hydrocolloid with 
excellent water absorption speed, it 
can be applied immediately after sur-
gery, when exudate and blood are 
likely to come out.

19F, Arcacentral Bldg., 1-2-1 Kinshi, Sumida-ku, Tokyo, 130-0013, Japan   TEL +81-3-5611-7819  FAX +81-3-5611-7827

Suture wound dressing using thin 
hydrocolloid.

It has excellent water resistance and 
can be used while taking a shower.

Sterilized

30 pieces

10 pieces

10 pieces

10 pieces

10 pieces

5.0 cm ×   5.0 cm

7.5 cm ×   5.0 cm

15.0 cm ×   5.0 cm

22.5 cm ×   5.0 cm

30.0 cm ×   5.0 cm

19381

19382

19383

19384

19385

2

3

6

9  

SpecificationType
Product Code

No. Contents Per Box

γ-ray

12


