

Clearhesive

Hydrocolloid Wound Dressing

Features

- Suture wound dressing using thin hydrocolloid.
- Since it uses a hydrocolloid with excellent water absorption speed, it can be applied immediately after surgery, when exudate and blood are likely to come out.
- It has excellent water resistance and can be used while taking a shower.



Туре	Product Code No.	Specification	Contents Per Box
2	19381	5.0 cm × 5.0 cm	30 pieces
3	19382	7.5 cm × 5.0 cm	10 pieces
6	19383	15.0 cm × 5.0 cm	10 pieces
9	19384	22.5 cm × 5.0 cm	10 pieces
12	19385	30.0 cm × 5.0 cm	10 pieces

